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CONTACT US
7701 Telegraph Road, Casey Building 

Alexandria, VA 22315 
703-646-0329  |  pianc@usace.army.mil  

PIANC USA: www.pianc.us  
PIANC International: www.pianc.org 

VENUE DETAILS
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PIANC AMERICA
2023 CONFERENCE 

Sustaining Ports, Waterways, 
and Marinas through a

Changing Climate

APRIL 24-28, 2023
FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA, USA

Hosted by PIANC USA

Embassy Suites by Hilton
1100 SE 17th St, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316PLATINUM SPONSOR | $ 5,000

Large logo visible in all BTV marketing materials
2 x BTV Technical Tour Sponsorship 
1 x Coffee Break Sponsorships or benefit of 
equivalent cost 
Conference Bag, one flyer, and/or gifts

Host offering venue at no cost will get recognition 
as Platinum Sponsor with other benefits to be 
agreed.

GOLD SPONSOR | $ 3,000
Mid-size logo visible in all BTV marketing 
materials
1 x BTV Technical Tour Sponsorship 
1 x Coffee Break Sponsorships or benefit of 
equivalent cost 
Conference Bag, one flyer

Individual sponsors of BTV Technical Tours will get 
recognized in BTV marketing materials as 
Technical Tour Sponsors.

BIENNIAL TECHNICAL
VISIT (BTV)

Visits to maritime and waterborne 
transport infrastructure for Young 

Professionals (under 40)

SPONSORSHIP 
OPPORTUNITIES



When founded in 1885, PIANC was the Permanent 
International Association of Navigation Congresses. 
Over time, the association changed its name to The 
World Association for Waterborne Transport 
Infrastructure but retained the PIANC acronym. 
PIANC USA is the United States Section of PIANC. 

PIANC is an international association comprised of 
governments, private sector companies, academ- 
ics, and individual professionals, with four technical 
commissions focused on Inland Navigation, Mari- 
time Navigation, Environmental Sustainability, and 
Recreational Navigation. PIANC is committed to 
fostering progress in all fields related to waterborne 
transportation through the professional expertise 
and collaboration of its international membership. 

Since 1902, PIANC USA members have contributed 
to groundbreaking innovations through the 
exchange and publication of expert technical 
information in the areas of planning, design, 
construction, improvement, maintenance and 
operation of ports and waterways.

WHO IS PIANC? CONFERENCE
SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES

PIANC AMERICA 
CONFERENCE 

Session Topics

All countries in North, Central and South 
America and the Caribbean welcome
Myriad of networking and social activities
Technical presentations from stakeholders 
across the region
Primarily English with dedicated sessions 
in Spanish 

Maritime Ports 
Inland Waterways 
Recreational Marinas 
Environmental Sustainability 
Dredging Challenges and Opportunities 
Navigation Locks 
Waterborne Transportation in the 
American Continent 
Alternative Energy in Maritime Transport 
Climate Change

PLATINUM SPONSOR | $ 12,500
Large logo visible in all event marketing 
materials
3 full registrations + 1 booth (preferred location)
2 x Plated Lunch Sponsorships or benefit of 
equivalent cost (including BTV and conference 
bag) – choice of dates
2 x Coffee Break Sponsorships or benefit of 
equivalent cost (including BTV) – choice of 
dates
Conference Bag, marketing brochure and gifts

GOLD SPONSOR | $ 7,500
Mid-size logo visible in all event marketing 
materials
3 full registrations  |  1 booth 
1 x Plated Lunch Sponsorships or benefit of 
equivalent cost (including BTV and conference 
bag), as available 
Conference Bag, one flyer, and/or gifts

SILVER SPONSOR | $ 5,000
Small logo visible in all event marketing 
materials
2 full registrations
2 x Coffee Break Sponsorships or benefit of 
equivalent cost (including BTV), as available 
Conference Bag, one flyer 

BRONZE SPONSOR | $ 2,500
Name listed in all event marketing materials
1 full registration
1 x Coffee Break Sponsorships or benefit of 
equivalent cost

Sponsors supporting Individual Events with a 
combined cost exceeding $2,500 will get the 
naming benefits of Bronze Sponsor.

Packages
Platinum Sponsorship

Gold Sponsorship 

Silver Sponsorship 

Bronze Sponsorship 

Individual Events
Conference Bag Logo

Mon Happy Hour

Tue Plenary Session

Tue 1000-1030 Coffee Break

Tue Plated Lunch

Tue 1400-1430 Coffee Break

Tue Exhibit Hall Refreshments

Wed 1000-1030 Coffee Break

Wed Plated Lunch

Wed 1400-1430 Coffee Break

Wed Happy Hour

Thr 1000-1030 Coffee Break

Thr Plated Lunch

Thr 1400-1430 Coffee Break

Tue BTV Technical Tour

Wed BTV Technical Tour

# Available
1

3

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

USD
$12,500

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$1,000

$1,000

$2,500

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$2,500

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$2,500

$1,000

$2,000

$2,000

CONFERENCE EVENTS
SPONSORSHIP
AND PACKAGES

¡Habrá sesiones 
en español!


