BIENNIAL TECHNICAL VISIT (BTV)

Visits to maritime and waterborne transport infrastructure for Young Professionals (under 40)

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PLATINUM SPONSOR | \$ 5,000

- Large logo visible in all BTV marketing materials
- 2 x BTV Technical Tour Sponsorship
- 1 x Coffee Break Sponsorships or benefit of equivalent cost
- Conference Bag, one flyer, and/or gifts

Host offering venue at no cost will get recognition as Platinum Sponsor with other benefits to be agreed.

GOLD SPONSOR | \$ 3,000

- Mid-size logo visible in all BTV marketing materials
- 1 x BTV Technical Tour Sponsorship
- 1 x Coffee Break Sponsorships or benefit of equivalent cost
- Conference Bag, one flyer

Individual sponsors of BTV Technical Tours will get recognized in BTV marketing materials as Technical Tour Sponsors.





VENUE DETAILS

Embassy Suites by Hilton 1100 SE 17th St, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316





CONTACT US

7701 Telegraph Road, Casey Building Alexandria, VA 22315 703-646-0329 | pianc@usace.army.mil

PIANC USA: www.pianc.usPIANC International: www.pianc.org













WHO IS PIANC?

When founded in 1885, PIANC was the Permanent International Association of Navigation Congresses. Over time, the association changed its name to The World Association for Waterborne Transport Infrastructure but retained the PIANC acronym. PIANC USA is the United States Section of PIANC.

PIANC is an international association comprised of governments, private sector companies, academics, and individual professionals, with four technical commissions focused on Inland Navigation, Maritime Navigation, Environmental Sustainability, and Recreational Navigation. PIANC is committed to fostering progress in all fields related to waterborne transportation through the professional expertise and collaboration of its international membership.

Since 1902. PIANC USA members have contributed to groundbreaking innovations through the exchange and publication of expert technical information in the areas of planning, design, construction, improvement, maintenance and operation of ports and waterways.

PIANC AMERICA CONFERENCE

- All countries in North, Central and South America and the Caribbean welcome
- Myriad of networking and social activities
- Technical presentations from stakeholders across the region
- Primarily English with dedicated sessions

Session Topics

:Habrá sesiones en español!

- Maritime Ports
- Inland Waterways
- Recreational Marinas
- Environmental Sustainability
- Dredging Challenges and Opportunities
- Navigation Locks
- Waterborne Transportation in the American Continent
- Alternative Energy in Maritime Transport
- Climate Change

CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PLATINUM SPONSOR | \$ 12,500

- Large logo visible in all event marketing materials
- 3 full registrations + 1 booth (preferred location)
- 2 x Plated Lunch Sponsorships or benefit of equivalent cost (including BTV and conference bag) - choice of dates
- 2 x Coffee Break Sponsorships or benefit of equivalent cost (including BTV) - choice of dates
- Conference Bag, marketing brochure and gifts

GOLD SPONSOR | \$ 7.500

- Mid-size logo visible in all event marketing materials
- 3 full registrations | 1 booth
- 1 x Plated Lunch Sponsorships or benefit of equivalent cost (including BTV and conference bag), as available
- Conference Bag, one flyer, and/or gifts

SILVER SPONSOR | \$ 5,000

- Small logo visible in all event marketing materials
- 2 full registrations
- 2 x Coffee Break Sponsorships or benefit of equivalent cost (including BTV), as available
- Conference Bag, one flyer

BRONZE SPONSOR | \$ 2,500

- Name listed in all event marketing materials
- 1 full registration
- 1 x Coffee Break Sponsorships or benefit of equivalent cost

Sponsors supporting Individual Events with a combined cost exceeding \$2,500 will get the naming benefits of Bronze Sponsor.



CONFERENCE EVENTS SPONSORS HIP AND PACKAGES

Packages	# Available	USD
Platinum Sponsorship	7	\$12,500
Gold Sponsorship	3	\$7,500
Silver Sponsorship	5	\$5,000
Bronze Sponsorship		\$2,500
Individual Events		
Conference Bag Logo	7	\$2,500
Mon Happy Hour	1	\$2,500
Tue Plenary Session	7	\$1,000
Tue 1000-1030 Coffee Break	1	\$1,000
Tue Plated Lunch	7	\$2,500
Tue 1400-1430 Coffee Break	1	\$1,000
Tue Exhibit Hall Refreshments	, 1	\$1,000
Wed 1000-1030 Coffee Break	7	\$1,000
Wed Plated Lunch	7	\$2,500
Wed 1400-1430 Coffee Break	7	\$1,000
Wed Happy Hour	1	\$1,000
Thr 1000-1030 Coffee Break	1	\$1,000
Thr Plated Lunch	1	\$2,500
Thr 1400-1430 Coffee Break	1	\$1,000
Tue BTV Technical Tour	7	\$2,000
Wed BTV Technical Tour	7	\$2,000